
                 

MOTHER DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Date Sheet for Term - II Examination 2022-23 

Grades:  VI to VIII 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: 

 School timings during examination will be from 08:00 am to 12:00 Noon. 

 The Examination of the following subjects will be held as per the schedule given below during the 

school hours.  

 

    

 

 

 

 

 24.02.2023 (Friday) will be preparatory holiday. 

 Result Declaration on 15
th

 March, 2023 

 New Academic Session begins from 3
rd

 April, 2023 

 

 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

27.02.2023 Monday Science Social Science Mathematics 

01.03.2023 Wednesday Hindi English Hindi 

03.03.2023 Friday English  Hindi English 

06.03.2023 Monday Mathematics Science Social Science 

09.03.2023 Thursday Social Science Mathematics Science 

S.NO. Date  Day Subject 

1 16.02.2023 Thursday Sanskrit / French 

2 17.02.2023 Friday Art 

3 21.02.2023 Tuesday Design Thinking / Mass Media / Artificial Intelligence   

4 22.02.2023 Wednesday G.K. 

5 23.02.2023 Thursday Computer 


